

Heather and Bale

INSPIRED GIFTING

THE 10 YR TAWNY PORT & STILTON BOX												SKU :		HB662164			
	Cereals containing gluten	Soya (Soybeans)	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphur dioxide & sulphites	Mustard	Fish	Celery	Molluscs	Crustacean	Meat Products	Butter	
Mandatory Allergens Contains																	
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Z	Z	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Key																	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Listed in Ingredients																	
Z May Contain Traces																	

PRODUCT NAME	Manoella 10YO Tawny Port Wine & Soul NV
INGREDIENTS	Contains <b>Sulphites</b>
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>BOLD / CAPITALS</b> .
STORAGE	Bottle should be in the upright position, at a constant temperature and away from intense direct light
PRODUCT NAME	Cropwell Bishop, Blue Stilton Wedge 200g
INGREDIENTS	Pasteurised Cow's <b>Milk</b> , Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Dairy Cultures ( <b>Milk</b> ), Mould Cultures (Penicillium Roqueforti).
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>BOLD / CAPITALS</b> .
STORAGE	Keep Refrigerated, serve at room temperature

PRODUCT NAME	Millers Harvest, Three Fruit Crackers 125g
INGREDIENTS	Stoneground wholemeal flour (48%) ( <b>Wheat</b> ), <b>Wheat</b> flour, Chopped sultanas, Corn oil, Dried apple pieces, Chopped date paste, Salt, Dark muscovado sugar, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate), Malt extract ( <b>Barley</b> ) <b>Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers</b>
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>BOLD / CAPITALS</b> .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place
PRODUCT NAME	Rosebud Preserves, Port & Red Onion Marmalade 200g
INGREDIENTS	Red onions 62%, unrefined sugar, white wine vinegar, redcurrant juice, ruby port 5%, herbs, spices.
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>BOLD / CAPITALS</b> .
STORAGE	Refrigerate after opening